
THE W 3.12 AC OF THE S 20 AC OF 
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LINE OF C-131.
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000042851 Electrical Servic 0 09/28/2021

000042188 Roof Replacement 36,479 06/21/2021

22823 SFR 587 02/17/2005

1995HX Base Yr

10030 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,476 118.5888 132.82 328,862 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 2140

BAS 2,140 100 2,140 227,388

FOP 160 30 48 5,100

FOP 360 30 108 11,476

UGR 400 45 180 19,126

3,060 2,476 263,090

BAS= W10 FOP= W18 S20 E18 N20$ S20 W36 S33 E18 FOP= S6 E20 N8
W20 S2$ N2 E20 S2 E22 N33 UGR= E6 N20 W20 S20 E14$ W14 N20$.
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1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 27 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 658.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,645

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,600

6 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

15,045

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 21,200

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


